
Sutlers

Townsends:  https://www.townsends.us/

Samson Historical: https://www.samsonhistorical.com/

Fort Downing: https://www.fortdowning.com/

  

Avalon Forge: http://www.avalonforge.com/

 

Tentsmiths:  https://www.tentsmiths.com/product/wedge-tent-american-revolutionary/

 

Panther Primitives: http://www.pantherprimitives.com/

 

St Augustine Textiles: https://staugustinetextiles.com/index.html 

The Back Country Peddler: https://www.thebackcountrypeddler.com/

  

Godwin: https://www.gggodwin.com/

Pumpkintown Primitives: https://pumpkintown-108720.square.site/

 

Tinsmith: https://www.cg-tinsmith.com/

 

C&D Jarnagin: https://www.jarnaginco.com/revwarframe.html

  

Dixie Gun Works:  https://www.dixiegunworks.com/

  

Track of the Wolf: https://www.trackofthewolf.com/Index.aspx
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Loyalist Arms: https://www.loyalistarms.ca/index.php

  

Middlesex Village Trading Co.: http://www.middlesexvillagetrading.com/

  

Najecki Reproductions: http://www.najecki.com/repro/Contents.html

  

Smiling Fox Forge: https://smilingfoxforge.com/shop/index.php?

 

Smoke & Fire Co.: https://www.smoke-fire.com/

  

Sullivan Press: https://sullivanpress.com/welcome-to-sullivan-press/store-2/?group_id=19

  

William Draper: https://www.wmboothdraper.com/

  

At the Sign of the Golden Scissors: https://atthesignofthegoldenscissors.com/

  

Burnley and Trowbridge: https://burnleyandtrowbridge.com/

  

Village Green Clothier: http://villagegreenclothier.com/

  

JP Ryan’s Patterns: https://www.jpryan.com/

  

Kannik Korner Patterns: http://www.kannikskorner.com/patcat.htm

  

American Duchess Shoes: https://www.americanduchess.com/collections/18th-century-shoesand-boots
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Museums, Organizations & Units

Historical Medicine: www.HistoricalMedicine.com

 

Passion for the Past, historical blog of Colonial America:  http://passionforthepast.blogspot.com/ 

Colonial Williamsburg:   https://www.colonialwilliamsburg.org/ 

Mount Vernon:  https://www.mountvernon.org/ 

Waterloo Farm Museum & Dewey School Museum:  http://waterloofarmmuseum.org/

Living History Shop, museum quality reproductions, information:  http://www.livinghistoryshop.com/

Brigade of the American Revolution:  https://www.brigade.org/ 

Old Fort Wayne, Fort Wayne, IN:  https://oldfortwayne.org/

18th Century Market Faire:  https://friendsoffortfrederick.info/market_fair.htm

Feast of the Strawberry Moon:  http://www.feastofthestrawberrymoon.com/ 

Vermilion Creek Colonial Muster: https://www.vermilioncreekmuster.org/

Detached Hospital, lists of primary and secondary sources:  http://detachedhospital.com/

1st Pennsylvania Regiment:  https://www.facebook.com/1stpennregt/
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1st Regiment of Foot Guards, Grenadier Company: 

https://www.facebook.com/1stRegimentofFootGuardsGrenadierCompany

 

South Lyon Depot Days:  https://www.facebook.com/events/205745813612513/

Chesterfield Historical Society:  http://www.hsmichigan.org/chesterfieldhs/events
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